Congerence Sctedile

Thursday, April 5
7:30 AM  Registration
8:30 AM Welcome

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Entertainment: ‘Tolani School,
Opening Remarks: Paul
Turnbull, HAIS Board Chair and
President of Mid-Pacific Institute, &
Sponsor Carbon Lighthouse

Keynote
Yong Zhao

Coffee Break

Breakout Sessions

Lunch & Ed Talk
Jim Eagen
Sponsor NWEA

Breakout Sessions
Coffee Break

Breakout Sessions

Conference Day 1 End

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

Friday, April 6

Arrival

Welcome
Opening Remarks: Dr. Phil
Bossert, Acting Executive Director

Keynote
Stacy Caldwell

Coffee Break
Book Signings: Ted Dintersmith
& Yong Zhao

Breakout Sessions

Lunch & Talk Story Panel

Entertainment: Island School
Panel Facilitated: Yong Zhao

Breakout Sessions
Coffee Break

World Cafe
Facilitated: Kapono Ciotti

Conference Reception

'OLELO NO'EAU

O ke kahua ma mua, ma hope ke kiitkulu.
Learn all you can, then practice.
First the foundation, then you can

build.





