

Conference Schedule

Thursday, April 5

7:30 AM	Registration
8:30 AM	Welcome Entertainment: 'Iolani School, Opening Remarks: Paul Turnbull, <i>HAIS Board Chair and President of Mid-Pacific Institute, &</i> Sponsor Carbon Lighthouse
9:00 AM	Keynote Yong Zhao
10:00 AM	Coffee Break
10:30 AM	Breakout Sessions
11:30 AM	Lunch & Ed Talk Jim Eagen Sponsor NWEA
1:30 PM	Breakout Sessions
2:30 PM	Coffee Break
3:00 PM	Breakout Sessions
4:00 PM	Conference Day 1 End

Friday, April 6

8:00 AM	Arrival
8:30 AM	Welcome Opening Remarks: Dr. Phil Bossert, <i>Acting Executive Director</i>
9:00 AM	Keynote Stacy Caldwell
10:00 AM	Coffee Break Book Signings: Ted Dintersmith & Yong Zhao
10:30 AM	Breakout Sessions
11:30 AM	Lunch & Talk Story Panel Entertainment: Island School Panel Facilitated: Yong Zhao
1:15 PM	Breakout Sessions
2:15 PM	Coffee Break
2:45 PM	World Cafe Facilitated: Kapono Ciotti
4:00 PM	Conference Reception

'OLELO NO'EAU

O ke kahua ma mua, ma hope ke kūkulu.

*Learn all you can, then practice.
First the foundation, then you can
build.*